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Huawei HCIA-Access V2.5 Sample Questions (Q93-Q98):
NEW QUESTION # 93 
How to confirm the ip address of the Sybase database server during the installation of the network management system?

A. # less /etc/hosts
B. # ifconfig -a
C. # cat /etc/hosts
D. # cat /opt/sybase/interfaces

Answer: D
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NEW QUESTION # 94 
Is the following description correct? EPON data packets are variable length. The GPON downstream frame is of fixed length.

A. False
B. True

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 95 
Regarding EPON, which of the following descriptions is incorrect?

A. In the upstream direction from the ONU to the OLT, each ONU uses the broadcast mode to share the upstream
bandwidth.
B. The EPON standard is one of many TDM-PON standards and has the basic characteristics of a TDM-PON network: a
tree topology network is composed of OLT, ONU and ODN (Optical Distribution Network).
C. The downstream data stream from the OLT to the ONU is encapsulated as an Ethernet message, and the corresponding
LLID is attached and sent in the tree PON network. The optical splitter in the ODN broadcasts the data stream to each
branch, and all ONUs can receive the downlink Ethernet data frame, and selectively receive their own data according to the
LLID.
D. In the logical topology, the EPON protocol establishes a logical link for the OLT to each ONU, and the leading byte of the
Ethernet data frame carries the logical link identity, that is, LLID (Logical Link Identity).

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 96 
What are the fiber types connected to the MA5680T GPBD port?

A. FC/PC
B. LC/APC
C. LC/PC
D. SC/PC

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION # 97 
Is the following description correct? ICMPIs a link layer protocol,ICMPThe message is triggered by the physical layer, and then
byIPLayer or higher layer protocol to respond.

A. True
B. False

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 98
......
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